Polishing Solutions
for Automotive Refinishing
Polarshine Polishing Compounds
C20 polishing compound
Code Product Size
MMC20-1L Polarshine C20 1 Liter
■	A coarse polishing compound
for removal of sanding scratches

Lwax
Code Product Size
MMLWAX-1L Polarshine Lwax 1 Liter
■	Polarshine Lwax is a liquid wax
designed for quick and easy sealing
of polished surfaces. It provides a
high gloss finish and protects the
surface.
■	For easy sealing.
■	Gives high gloss and protection.
■	For hand or machine application.
Polishing Pads
Twisted wool pad
Code Type Size
MPADTW-3 1" Twisted Wool 3"  (77mm)
MPADTW-7.5 1" Twisted Wool 7.5"  (190mm)
MPADTW-7.5-1.5 1.5" Twisted Wool 7.5"  (190mm)
MPADTWY-7.5 1" Yellow Wool 7.5"  (190mm)
MPADDS-8 1" Double-Sided Pad 8"  (200mm)
■	For fast cutting, coarse
polishing.
■	Easy, grip fastening.
■	Soft edges for easy
polishing.
■	Washable.
Natural lamb's wool pad
Code Type Size
MPADLW-3 3/4" Lamb's Wool 3"  (77mm)
MPADLW-6 3/4" Lamb's Wool 6"  (150mm)
MPADLW-7 3/4" Lamb's Wool 7"  (175mm)
MPADLW-7.5 3/4" Lamb's Wool 7.5"  (190mm)
■	For medium coarse
polishing.
■	Suitable for dry use.
■	Easy, grip fastening.

■	Washable.
Backup pad
Code Type Size
MPADBU-7 7" Grip Backup Pad 7"  (175mm)
MPADADP Adapter for DS pad 5/8x11 F to M
■	For 180 mm (7.5”) twisted
wool and foam pads.
■	Grip fastening.
■	5/8 x 11 thread.
■	Adapter converts
standard attachment
for use with  double sided
wool pads.
Black foam finessing pad
Code Type Size
MPADBF-3.25 Black Flat Foam Pad 3.25"  (80mm)
MPADBF-8 Black Flat Foam Pad 8"  (200mm)
■	For fine polishing and finessing
of paint surfaces.
■	Produces a high gloss finish.